
CONGREGATION SHAARAY TEFILA WEEKLY ANNOUNCEMENTS 

Friday, August 30, 2024 - Sunday, September 8, 2024 

Candle Lighting Time – 7:14 PM on August 30 

Parashat Re’eh 5784 

Torah Portion: Deuteronomy 11:26-16:17 

Haftarah: Isaiah 54:11-55:5 
 

 

Saturday, August 31, 2024 at 9:30 AM 

 
Shabbat Service 

Kiddush sponsored by Bonnie Yanklowitz and Family for 3 months of help in honor of Joe Hoffman, Cher & 

Mark, Ellen Katz, Bill Brender, Francine Torra, Susan & David Matzner, Pinchas Shabat, Judy Korot, Elaine 

& Salomon Charhon, Herb Levin, Dan Shaham, Faye Landsman, Dr. Back, Patti & Shmuel Stern, Katie 

Weaver, Kristi Madigan and more, all who attended services and all sponsors 
 

Saturday, September 7, 2024 at 9:30 AM 

Shabbat Service 

Kiddush sponsored by Faye Landsman in honor of the Bar Mitzvah of her grandson, Elijah Cole Calihman 
 

Sunday, September 8, 2024 at 9:15 AM 

Greater Glens Falls Hebrew School at Temple Beth El 
 

YAHRZEIT LISTS 
 

August 25 – August 31 (Av 21 – Av 27) 

Name Observed on (civil) Jewish 

Bernice Grunberger Sunday 08/25/2024 Av 21, 5784 

Isaac Rosenberg Sunday 08/25/2024 Av 21, 5784 

Helen Shapera Sunday 08/25/2024 Av 21, 5784 

Ella Welch Monday 08/26/2024 Av 22, 5784 

Marcia Antis Tuesday 08/27/2024 Av 23, 5784 

Marilyn Aronson Tuesday 08/27/2024 Av 23, 5784 

Rose Ashendorff Tuesday 08/27/2024 Av 23, 5784 

Hyman Trop Tuesday 08/27/2024 Av 23, 5784 

Anna Yanklowitz Tuesday 08/27/2024 Av 23, 5784 

Herman Elliott Thursday 08/29/2024 Av 25, 5784 

Herman Stichman Thursday 08/29/2024 Av 25, 5784 

Lena Belkin Friday 08/30/2024 Av 26, 5784 

Aaron Garlek Friday 08/30/2024 Av 26, 5784 

Esther Reed Friday 08/30/2024 Av 26, 5784 

Leo Stern Friday 08/30/2024 Av 26, 5784 
 

September 1 – September 7 (Av 28 – Elul 4) 

Name Observed on (civil) Jewish 

Hilel Landau Sunday 09/01/2024 Av 28, 5784 

Jacob Wachtel Sunday 09/01/2024 Av 28, 5784 

Bella Gersten Monday 09/02/2024 Av 29, 5784 

Jacob Roseman Monday 09/02/2024 Av 29, 5784 

Gordon (Gordie) Roth Monday 09/02/2024 Av 29, 5784 

Leatrice Russ Monday 09/02/2024 Av 29, 5784 

https://www.sefaria.org/Deuteronomy.11.26-16.17?lang=bi&aliyot=1
https://www.sefaria.org/Isaiah.54.11-55.5?lang=bi


Max Ferber Tuesday 09/03/2024 Av 30, 5784 

Jennie Silverman Tuesday 09/03/2024 Av 30, 5784 

Ronald Binns Wednesday 09/04/2024 Elul 1, 5784 

Joseph Suckman Wednesday 09/04/2024 Elul 1, 5784 

Libbie Halpin Thursday 09/05/2024 Elul 2, 5784 

Arthur Silverman Thursday 09/05/2024 Elul 2, 5784 

Benjamin Goldstein Friday 09/06/2024 Elul 3, 5784 

James Kantrowitz Friday 09/06/2024 Elul 3, 5784 

Eva Kirschenbaum Friday 09/06/2024 Elul 3, 5784 

Delores Samuel Friday 09/06/2024 Elul 3, 5784 

Norman Brickman Saturday 09/07/2024 Elul 4, 5784 

Steven Masef Saturday 09/07/2024 Elul 4, 5784 

Issie Silver Saturday 09/07/2024 Elul 4, 5784 

Joseph Yaffee Saturday 09/07/2024 Elul 4, 5784 
 

 


